KINGUARD VISION PANEL GLASS
Fire
Rating Model
Nominal
Thickness
(mm)
Glass Build-up
 (mm)
Approx. Weight
（kg/m²）
E60
KG-E60-5T
 (Borosilicate) 5 5T 13
KG-E60-6T
(Borosilicate) 6 6T 15
EW30 KG-EW30-14-4T 14 4T + 6 + 4T 28
EW60 KG-EW60-16-4T 16 4T + 8 + 4T 30
EI30 KG-EI30-18-4T 18 4T + 10 + 4T 33
EI60 KG-EI60-25-4T 25 4T + 17 + 4T 41
EI90 KG-EI90-34-5T 34 5T + 24 + 5T 55
EI120 KG-EI120-40-5T 40 5T + 30 + 5T 63
EI240 KG-EI240-56-5T 56 5T + 46 + 5T 83
KI
NG
UA
RD